ENGLISH

MATHS

Manor Green College

GCSE English Literature
Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2
Entry Level 1
Func Skills Entry Level 3
Func Skills Entry Level 2

Func Skills Entry Level 1

GCSE Maths
Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2
Entry Level 1
Func Skills Entry Level 3
Func Skills Entry Level 2

Func Skills Entry Level 1

Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2
Entry Level 1
Func Skills Entry Level 3
Func Skills Entry Level 2

Func Skills Entry Level 1

EXAM RESULTS SUMMARY 2018

Grade TWO (x2)
23

21

Grades THREE (x1), TWO (x1), ONE (x3)
22

11

14

17



COMPUTER SCIENCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

PRINCE’S TRUST

DUKE OF EDINBURGH

Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2

Entry Level 1

Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2

Entry Level 1

GCSE Art & Design
Arts Award Explore

Arts Award Discover

GCSED.T.
Entry Level 3
Entry Level 2

Entry Level 1

Level 1 Award

Entry Level 3 Award

Silver

Bronze

14

Grades FOUR (x1), THREE (x2)
7

14

Grades D (x3), E (x2), F (x1)

0

9

4

10

13



